1-800-366-5412  •  www.encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com							                    January 20106
Model 15T Thru-Bore
Model 15H Hollow Bore
Common Applications
Servo Motor Control, Robotics, Specialty Assembly Machines, Digital
Plotters, High Power Motors
Mechanical Electrical
15T SF OC01 120500 A F00N

	 None (Std)
CE	CE Marked6
Model 15T/H Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
Model 15T/H CPR Options
-20o to +85oC Std IP50 Std None Std
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
1-800-366-5412
OUTPUT TYPE
OC		 Open Collector9
PP	 	 Push-Pull
HV	 	 Line Driver
PU		  Pull-Up Resistor9
OD		 Open Collector with
  Differential Outputs9
Available on special
request.  Additional
lead times may apply:
LO		  Line Driver on ABZ,
	 Open Collector on
	 UVW9
Optional Features
Leave Blank For Standard Options
Features
• 	 Very High Performance Economical Encoder
•	 Low Profile 1.0" (25.4 mm) Height and 1.5" (38 mm) Diameter
•	 Thru-Bore (sizes up to 0.375" or 10 mm)
•	 Simple, Innovative Flex Mounting System (Global Mounting Standards)
•	 Up To 12 Pole Commutation Optional (for brushless motor control)
The Model 15T or 15H offers a high performance feedback solution in a low profile
package.  Unlike modular or kit encoders, the Model 15 utilizes an integral bearing
set, and an innovative flexible mounting system which is much more tolerant to axial
misalignment or radial shaft run-out.  The slotted flex mounts provide 20 or 30 degrees
of rotational adjustment for commutation or index pulse timing. Installation is quick
and easy!  For brushless servo motor applications, three 120° electrical phase tracks
can provide up to 12 pole commutation feedback.  The optional 100° C and 120°
C temperature options allow servo motors to operate at higher power outputs and
duty cycles.  The Model 15 provides stable and reliable operation and is an excellent
replacement for other manufacturers modular encoders where a high performance
solution is desired.
CONNECTOR TYPE
F00	 18" Cable4 (Std)
F01	 12" Cable
F02	 24" Cable
F03	 36" Cable
M00	 2M Cable5
j00   18" Cable with 5-pin M128
K00   18" Cable with 8-pin M128
BORE SIZE1
15	 3/16", 0.1875"
01	 1/4", 0.250"
03	 5/16", 0.3125"
02	 3/8", 0.375"
08	 4 mm
06	 5 mm
04	 6 mm
14	 8 mm
05	 10 mm
Input
Voltage
5	 5 VDC
12	 12 VDC
V1	 5 to 28 VDC
MOUNTING
SF	 1.812" (46 mm) Slotted Flex-Mount
SA  1.812" (46 mm) Two Hole Flex Mount
SB  1.142" (29 mm) Slotted Flex Mount7
SC  1.2795" (32.5 mm) Slotted Flex Mount7
SD  1.575" (40 mm) Slotted Flex Mount7
NOTES:
1	 Contact Customer Service for additional options not shown.